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Branston Original Pickle 2x2.55KG

Short Product Name:
Original Sweet Pickle

Sweet pickle with mixed vegetables and spices.

Traded Unit GTIN: [ENEEIEZEEN Internal GTIN: FEUEEEEVIIA Supplier : RUEENANEEAEER Suppliers Product Code : [PIliE]

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

667kJ
157kcal

0.5¢ 0.3¢ 31
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of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 667kJ 157kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Ingredients

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Salt
Energy
3.5¢
Carbohydrates
58% of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key:

VW

Does Not Suitable for  Suitable for
Contain Vegetarian Vegan

Mustard

a

Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

Per 100g

667kJ
157kCal

36g

31g

0.5g

0.3g

2.1g

<0.5g

3.5g

Vegetables in Variable Proportions (52%) (Carrot, Rutabaga, Onion, Cauliflower), Sugar, BARLEY Malt Vinegar, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Tomato Purée, Date Paste (Dates, Rice Flour), Salt, Apple Pulp, Modified
Maize Starch, Colour (SULPHITE Ammonia Caramel), Onion Powder, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Spices, Colouring Food (Roasted BARLEY Malt Extract), Herb and Spice Extracts,
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